

Edwards County Road Schedule 2024/2025			November			December				January				February			March			
CR #	ROAD/RANCH NAME	MILES OF ROAD	11	18	25	2	9	16	30	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	3	10	17	
140	HAL BRADFORD RANCH RD	3.5																		
141	KAST RANCH RD	0.5																		
160/161	HEART OF TEXAS RANCH RD	4.6																		
240	BILL MITCHELL RD	6.8																		
247	BILL MITCHELL RD	0.9																		
248	BILL MITCHELL RD	0.1																		
300	GROOMS RD	4.2																		
374	RISINGER RD	3.5																		
376	OSCAR REAVIS RD	4.855																		
550	ELLIS RANCH RD	1.1																		
551	ELLIS RANCH RD	3																		
560	INDIAN CREEK RD	3.4																		
630	DORAN RANCH RD	3.7																		
635	KINIKINACK RD	1.6																		
650	NAVAJO RANCH RD	8.5																		
740	WESTSIDE LIVEOAK LOOP	2																		
893	WALLACE RD	0.85																		
900	OLD JUNCTION, STATION B, JIMMY GREER RD	21.3																		
860/930	WEAVER/BAKER LOOP RD	11.3																		
	<b>Actual Work Activity</b>																			
	<b>Planned, but not confirmed (Issues)</b>																			

This will supercede 800 and 930 if agreement is reached due to safety concerns

12/15/2010

Account	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
1010	1010-1010-1010-1010		100.00	100.00
1020	1020-1020-1020-1020		200.00	300.00
1030	1030-1030-1030-1030		300.00	600.00
1040	1040-1040-1040-1040		400.00	1000.00
1050	1050-1050-1050-1050		500.00	1500.00
1060	1060-1060-1060-1060		600.00	2100.00
1070	1070-1070-1070-1070		700.00	2800.00
1080	1080-1080-1080-1080		800.00	3600.00
1090	1090-1090-1090-1090		900.00	4500.00
1100	1100-1100-1100-1100		1000.00	5500.00
1110	1110-1110-1110-1110		1100.00	6600.00
1120	1120-1120-1120-1120		1200.00	7800.00
1130	1130-1130-1130-1130		1300.00	9100.00
1140	1140-1140-1140-1140		1400.00	10500.00
1150	1150-1150-1150-1150		1500.00	12000.00
1160	1160-1160-1160-1160		1600.00	13600.00
1170	1170-1170-1170-1170		1700.00	15300.00
1180	1180-1180-1180-1180		1800.00	17100.00
1190	1190-1190-1190-1190		1900.00	19000.00
1200	1200-1200-1200-1200		2000.00	21000.00